
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR  
No.  JU/Exam-2/Conf./2025/2582      Dated : 14/05/2025  

/ /  NOTIFICATION  / /  
 

Revised Time Table of B.Sc. (Hons. Bio chemistry) IInd, IVth, VIth & 

VIIIth  Sem.  

Examination June, 2025  

(For SOS (CBCS) - Regular_Ex & ATKT-Students) 
 

 

EXAM CENTRE - SCHOOL OF STUDIES IN BIOCHEMISTRY,  
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 

Time: 11:00 A.M.  to 02:00 P.M. 
  

B.Sc. (Hons. Biochemistry) IInd  Sem.   (For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students)  

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

24-05-2025 Saturday BSCHNCBIC202 ENZYMES 

28-05-2025 Wednesday BSCHNCBIC203 ANIMAL EVOLUTION DEVELOPMENT PHYSIOLOGY 

BEHAVIOR AND WILDLIFE 

05-06-2025 Thursday BSCHNCBIC201 PROTEINS 

09-06-2025 Monday BSCHNCBIC204 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

 

 

B.Sc. (Hons. Biochemistry) IVth  Sem.       (For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students)  

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

22-05-2025 Thursday BSCHNCS401 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 

26-05-2025 Monday BSCHNCS402 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 

30-05-2025 Friday BSCHNCS403 CHEMICAL ENERGETIC EQUILIBRIA AND 

FUNCTIONAL ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

03-06-2025 Tuesday BSCHNCS404 CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 

 

B.Sc. (Hons. Biochemistry) VIth  Sem.       (For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students)  

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

23-05-2025 Friday BSCHNCS601CCX IMMUNOLOGY   

27-05-2025 Tuesday BSCHNCS602DSE-II PRINCIPLES OF GENETICS 

31-05-2025 Saturday BSCHNCS603DSE-III GENETICS ENGINEERING & BIO-TECHNOLOGY 

 



 

B.Sc. (Hons. Biochemistry) VIIIth  Sem.         (For SOS - Regular Students)  

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

21-05-2025 Wednesday BSCHNCS801 HORMONS BIOCHEMISTRY & FUNCTION 

24-05-2025 Saturday BSCHNCS802 BASIC OF BIOINFORMATICS BIOSTATICS & 
INTELECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS (IPR) 

 

 

                 EXAM CONTROLLER  

 

 

Copy to :-  

1- Head, Concerning Department, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

4- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

5- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior     

6- I/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

7- Sh. H.K. Dwivedi, I/C IT Cell, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

 
 

                           ASST. REGISTRAR EXAM  

 

 


